7:00 pm

7:10 pm

7:20 pm

7:40 pm

7:50 pm

8:00 pm

TOWN OF BURKITTSVILLE

Planning and Zoning Commission Meeting
Monday, February 7, 2022
7:00 — 8:00 pm
Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/4447628412?pwd=2FVRZTFyUIRIQnFYcDBOeVVHUTVYUT09

Meeting ID: 444 762 8412
Passcode: Rachel

Agenda

Call to order Jayme Marshall
Approval of agenda
Approval of January minutes
Zoning Administrator’s Report Paul Goldstein
Old Business

e Consolidated Ordinances/Municode Kevin Cromer

e Revisions Sub-committee Rachel Carballo

New Business
e New ordinance - Draft Airbnb

Wrap-up & Next Steps Jayme Marshall

Adjourn

Upcoming Meetings
e Town workshop: Monday, February 14, 7:00 pm
e Town meeting: Monday, March 14, 7:00 pm

*Members of the public are encouraged and welcome to attend any Commission meeting.


https://zoom.us/j/4447628412?pwd=ZFVRZTFyUlRlQnFYcDBOeVVHUTVyUT09

