

TOWN OF BURKITTS VILLE

Planning and Zoning Commission Meeting

Monday, February 7, 2022 7:00 – 8:00 pm

Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/4447628412?pwd=ZFVRZTFyUlRIQnFYcDBOeVVHUTVyUT09

Meeting ID: 444 762 8412 Passcode: Rachel

Agenda

7:00 pm	Call to order Approval of agenda Approval of January minutes	Jayme Marshall
7:10 pm	Zoning Administrator's Report	Paul Goldstein
7:20 pm	Old Business	Kevin Cromer Rachel Carballo
7:40 pm	New Business • New ordinance - Draft Airbnb	
7:50 pm	Wrap-up & Next Steps	Jayme Marshall
8:00 pm	Adjourn	

Upcoming Meetings

- Town workshop: Monday, February 14, 7:00 pm
- Town meeting: Monday, March 14, 7:00 pm

^{*}Members of the public are encouraged and welcome to attend any Commission meeting.